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Description

De Toren; Fusion V; 2004

Thelema; Cabernet Sauvignon; 2012
Waterford; Cabernet Sauvignon; 2012
Diemersdal; Estate Red; 1985
Buitenverwachting; Christine; 2001
Warwick; Trilogy; 2011

Warwick; Trilogy; 2011

d'Armailhac; Pauillac; 1997

Delaire Graff; Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve; 2011
Delaire Graff; Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve; 2011
Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 1991

Morgenster; Estate; 2000

Morgenster; Estate; 2000

Glenelly; Lady May; 2008 - 2013
Veenwouden; Merlot; 1999

Veenwouden; Merlot; 1999

Meerlust; Rubicon; 2001

Hartenberg; The MacKenzie; 2009 - 2011
Hartenberg; The MacKenzie; 2007 - 2009
Constantia Glen; FIVE; 2008

Thelema; Cabernet Sauvignon; 1993
Vergelegen; Estate; 1998

Vergelegen; Estate; 1998

Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 2003

Plaisir de Merle; Cabernet Sauvignon; 1999
De Toren; Fusion V; 2002

Cos d'Estournel; Saint-Estéphe; 2005

Alto; Cabernet Sauvignon; 2000

Domaine de Chevalier; Pessac-Leognan Rouge; 2012

Vilafonté; Series C; 2009

Rauzan-Segla; Margaux; 2014

Vergelegen; V; 2005

Vergelegen; V; 2005

Jordan; Cobblers Hill; 2001

Keet; First Verse; 2011

Klein Constantia; Estate Red; 2014
Botanica; Mary Delany Semillon; 2015
Nederburg; Paarl Cabernet Sauvignon; 1980
Ernie Els; Estate; 2000

Lanzerac; Cabernet; 1961

Quantity
6(1x6)
6(1x6)
6(1x 6)
6(1x6)
6 (1x 6)
12(2x 6)
12(2x 6)
3(1x3)
6(1x6)
6(1x6)
12(2x 6)
6(1x6)
6 (1x 6)
6 (1 x 6)
6(1x6)
6 (1x 6)
1(1x1)
3(1x3)
3(1x3)
6(1x6)
6 (1x 6)
6 (1 x 6)
6(1x6)
6(1x 6)
12 (2 x 6)
6(1x6)
2(1x2)
4(1x4)
12 (2 x 6)
6 (1 x 6)
12(1x12)
6(1x 6)
6(1x6)
6(1x6)
6(1x 6)
6(1x6)
6 (1x 6)
6 (1 x 6)
6(1x6)
6 (1x 6)
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Volume

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
1500ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
3000ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
1500ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
375ml

Low Est
R 7 500
R 2 500
R 3 000
R 4 000
R 4 500
R 7 000
R 7 000
R 6 000
R 10 000
R 10000
R 24 000
R 10000
R 10000
R 5 000
R 5 000
R 5 000
R 3 000
R 3 000
R 3 500
R 4 000
R 6 000
R 6 000
R 6 000
R 10 000
R 8 000
R 9 000
R 7 500
R 5500
R 10000
R 18 000
R 12 000
R 10 000
R 10 000
R 9 000
R 6 500
R 2 000
R 1500
R 6 000
R 9 000
R 12000

High Est
R 9 500
R 3000
R 3 500
R 5000
R 5500
R 9 000
R 9 000
R 8 000
R 12 000
R 12 000
R 28 000
R 12 000
R 12 000
R 6 000
R 6 000
R 6 000
R 3 500
R 3 500
R 4 000
R 5000
R 8 000
R 8 000
R 8 000
R 12 000
R 10 000
R 12 000
R 9 500
R 6 500
R 12 000
R 20 000
R 15000
R 12 000
R 12 000
R 12 000
R 8 500
R 2 500
R 2000
R 8 000
R 12 000
R 15 000

Est/Bott
R 1250
R 417
R 500
R 667
R 750
R 584
R 584
R 2 000
R 1667
R1 667
R 2 000
R 1667
R1 667
R 834
R 834
R 834
R 3 000
R 1 000
R1167
R 667
R 1 000
R 1 000
R 1 000
R1 667
R 667
R 1500
R 3750
R1375
R 834
R 3 000
R 1 000
R1 667
R 1667
R 1500
R 1084
R334
R 250
R 1 000
R 1500
R 2 000
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Vine Auctions

Lot Description Quantity Volume Low Est High Est Est/Bott
41 Lanzerac; Cabernet; 1963 6(1x6) 375ml R 12 000 R 15 000 R 2000
42 Opus One; Napa Valley Red; 1996 2(1x2) 750ml R 14 000 R 16 000 R 7 000
43 Morgenster; Estate; 2004 6(1x6) 1500ml R12000 R 15000 R 2 000
44 Morgenster; Estate; 2004 6 (1x6) 1500ml R 12 000 R 15 000 R 2000
45 Uitkyk; Carlonet; 1982 1(1xT1) 3000ml R18000 R 20000 R 18 000
46 Raats; Cabernet Franc; 2005 6(1x6) 750ml R 7 500 R 9 500 R1 250
47 Meerlust; Rubicon; 1992 6 (1x6) 750ml R 8 000 R 10 000 R1334
48 Meerlust; Rubicon; 1992 6(1x6) 750ml R8000 R 10000 R1334
49  Warwick; Trilogy; 2005 6 (1x 6) 750ml R 5000 R 6 000 R 834
50 De Trafford; Cabernet Sauvignon; 2006 6(1x6) 750ml R 5000 R 6 000 R 834
51 Rustenberg; Peter Barlow; 2009 6(1x6) 750ml R 6 000 R 8 000 R 1000
52 Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 2002 6 (1x6) 750ml R 6 500 R 8 500 R 1084
53 Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 1999 12(2x 6) 750ml R16000 R 18000 R1334
54 Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 1999 12(2x 6) 750ml R16000 R 18000 R1334
55 Kanonkop; Cabernet Sauvignon; 1998 6 (1x6) 750ml R 8 000 R 10 000 R1334
56 Kanonkop; Cabernet Sauvignon; 1998 6(1x6) 750ml R 8 000 R 10 000 R1334
57 Figeac; St Emilion; 2004 6(1x6) 750ml R 20 000 R 25 000 R 3334
58 Haut Brion; Pessac-Leognan; 1989 3(1x3) 750ml R 50 000 R 55 000 R 16 667
59 Palmer; Margaux; 2000 1(x1) 1500ml R16000 R 18000 R 16 000
60 Meerlust; Rubicon; 1992 12 (2x 6) 750ml R 15000 R 18 000 R 1250
61 Mvemve Raats; De Compostella; 2004 - 2009 6(1x6) 750ml R15000 R 18000 R 2 500
62 Meerlust; Rubicon; 1995 12(2x 6) 750ml R30000 R35000 R 2 500
63 d'Yquem; Sauternes; 2005 3(1x3) 375ml R 10 000 R 12 000 R3334
64 Rauzan-Segla; Margaux; 2000 3(1x3) 750ml R10000 R 12000 R3334
65 Trotanoy; Pomerol; 2012 3(1x3) 750ml R 8 000 R 10 000 R 2 667
66 Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 2012 3(1x3) 1500ml R 7 500 R 9 500 R 2500
67 Tokara; Director's Reserve White; 2014 6(1x6) 750ml R 2 000 R 2 500 R334
68 Tokara; Director's Reserve White; 2011 6 (1x6) 750ml R 2 500 R 3 000 R 417
69 Raats; Cabernet Franc; 2013 6(1x6) 750ml R 6 000 R 8 000 R 1000
70 Uiterwyk; Cabernet Sauvignon; 1974 3(1x3) 750ml R 4 500 R 5500 R 1500
71 Alto; Cabernet Sauvignon; 1997 3(1x3) 1500ml R 4 500 R 5500 R 1500
72 Kanonkop; Cabernet Sauvignon; 2012 6(1x6) 750ml R 4 000 R 5 000 R 667
73 Meerlust; Merlot; 1994 6(1x6) 750ml R 5000 R 6 000 R 834
74 Rupert & Rothschild; Baron Edmond; 2008 6(1x6) 750ml R 5500 R 6 500 R917
75 Meerlust; Rubicon; 1994 6(1x6) 750ml R8000 R 10000 R1334
76 Meerlust; Rubicon; 1993 6 (1x6) 750ml R 8 000 R 10 000 R1334
77 Mouton Rothschild; Pauillac; 2006 1(1xT7) 750ml R8000 R 10000 R 8 000
78 Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 2009 6(1x6) 750ml R9000 R 12000 R 1500
79 d'Armailhac; Pauillac; 2014 12(1x12) 750ml R 10 000 R 12 000 R 834
80 Hartenberg; The Mackenzie; 2005 6(1x6) 750ml R10000 R 12000 R1 667
81 Hartenberg; The Mackenzie; 2005 6(1x6) 750ml R 10 000 R 12 000 R 1667
82 Meerlust; Cabernet Sauvignon; 1982 1(1x1) 3000ml R 18 000 R 20 000 R 18 000
83 Pétrus; Pomerol; 1989 1(x1) 750ml R65000 R 70000 R 65 000
84 Léoville Barton; St Julien; 2015 6 (1x6) 750ml R 12 000 R 15000 R 2 000
85 Meerlust; Rubicon; 2007 12 (2x 6) 750ml R10000 R 12000 R 834
86 Vilafonté; Series M; 2005 6(1x6) 750ml R12000 R 15000 R 2 000
87 Kanonkop; Cabernet Sauvignon; 1995 6(1x6) 750ml R 9 000 R 12 000 R 1500
88 Neil Ellis; CIWG Auction Reserve; 1992 6(1x6) 750ml R9000 R 12000 R 1500
89 Delaire Graff; Botmaskop; 2011 12(2x 6) 750ml R 7 500 R 9 500 R 625
90 Warwick; Cabernet Franc; 1999 6(1x6) 750ml R 7 000 R 9 000 R1167
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Lot
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Vine Auctions

Description

Le Riche; Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon; 2007
De Toren; Fusion V; 2010

Hartenberg; The MacKenzie; 2003
Morgenster; Estate; 2001

Alter Ego de Palmer; Margaux; 2015

Warwick; Blue Lady Cabernet Sauvignon; 2014
Vergelegen; Semillon Reserve; 2013

Cape Point Vineyards; Sauvignon Blanc Reserve; 2015
Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 2010

Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 1998

Mouton Rothschild; Pauillac; 1995

Tokara; Director's Reserve Red; 2012
Stellenryck; Cabernet Sauvignon; 1980
Veenwouden; Classic; 2001

Thelema; Merlot; 2001

Thelema; Merlot; 2001

Stellenbosch Cabernet Collective; Vintage Collector's Ca..

La Fleur Petrus; Pomerol; 2012
Rustenberg; Peter Barlow; 1998
Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 2015
Kanonkop; Paul Sauer; 2015
Vilafonté; Series M; 2007

Kanonkop; Cabernet Sauvignon; 1997
Cos d'Estournel; Saint-Estéphe; 2014
Ernie Els; Estate; 2000

Quantity
6 (1x 6)
1(1x1)
4(1x4)
6(1x 6)
3(1x3)
6(1x6)
6(1x 6)
6(1x6)
1(1x1)
12(2x 6)
3(1x3)
6 (1x 6)
6(1x6)
4(1x4)
6(1x 6)
6(1x6)
12(1x12)
3(1x3)
6(1x6)
6 (1x 6)
6(1x6)
6(1x6)
12(2x 6)
6(1x6)
12 (2x 6)
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Volume

750ml
3000ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
1500ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

Low Est
R 6 500
R 6 000
R 6 000
R 5000
R 3500
R 3 500
R 2500
R 1000
R 2500
R 24 000
R 25 000
R 3 000
R 3500
R 4 000
R 4 500
R 4 500
R 7 500
R 8 000
R 9000
R 10 000
R 10 000
R 10 000
R 15 000
R 12 000
R 15 000

19th century, Modern, Post-War and Contemporary Art, Decorative Arts, Jewellery and Wine

Sunday, 10 May 2020

High Est
R 8 500
R 8 000
R 8 000
R 6 000
R 4 000
R 4 000
R 3 000
R 1500
R 3 000
R 28 000
R 30 000
R 3 500
R 4 000
R 5 000
R 5 500
R 5 500
R 9 500
R 10 000
R 12 000
R 12 000
R 12 000
R 12 000
R 20 000
R 15 000
R 18 000

Est/Bott
R 1084
R 6 000
R 1500

R 834
R1167
R 584
R 417
R 167
R 2500
R 2000
R8334
R 500
R 584
R 1000
R 750
R 750
R 625
R 2 667
R 1500
R 1667
R 1667
R 1667
R 1250
R 2000
R 1250
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